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City of Portland, Maine - Building or Use Permit Application | Permit No: Issue Date: CBL:

389 Congress Street, 04101 Tel: (207) 874-8703, Fax: (207) 874-8716 08-1183 053 D007001
Location of Construction: Owner Name: Owner Address: Phone:

22 BRAMHALL ST MAINE MEDICAL CENTER 22 BRAMHALL ST 207-662-4118
Business Name: Contractor Name: Contractor Address: Phone

Langford & Low, Inc. PO Box 662 Portland 2077975141
Lessee/Buyer's Name Phone: Permit Type: Zo ‘:
Alterations - Commercial 6&/

Past Use: Proposed Use: Permit Fee: Cost of Work: CEO District:

Maine Medical Ctr-LL Bean Maine Medical Ctr-LL Bean $6,200.00 $617,846.00 2

Surgical Surgical - Misc. Renovations, FIRE DEPT: B{pp roved |INSPECTION:

Upgrading Existing and/or New
Space for use as a Surgical Services

Proposed Project Description:

Surgical Services

Misc. Renovations, Upgrading Existing and/or New Space for use as a

D Denied

%-’26. -l'
C';L\/\_C{\ W NTENY

) -3
Signature:( uvs@ﬁﬁ\, ASHSA

Signature:

Use Groupzz- Z, Typei/g
T 7S
C—\

ol

K

PEDESTRIAN ACTIVITIES DISTRICT (P.A,p’ Vi
Deniéd

Action: [ ] Approved [ | Approved w/Conditions ™~

Signature:

Date:

Permit Taken By:
Imd

Date Applied For:
09/ 13/2008

Zoning Approval

1. This permit application does not preclude the
Applicant(s) from meeting applicable State and

Federal Rules.

2. Building permits do not include plumbing,
septic or electrical work.

3. Building permits are void if work is not started

within six (6) months of the date of issuance.
False information may invalidate a building

permit and stop all work..

[ ] Shoretand
("] wetland
[ Flood Zone

[ Subdivision

[] site Plan

| PERMIT ISSUED

0CT 16 208

Special Zone or Reviews

Zoning Appeal

r] Variance
[} Miscellaneous
[T] Conditional Use

] Interpretation

" Does Not Require Review
D Requires Review

[:] Approved

M Approved w/Conditions

[ ] Denied

*

Date:

Hjstoric Preservation
D/N:t in District or Landmark

CITY OF PORTLAN

D

CERTIFICATION

[ hereby certify that [ am the owner of record of the named property, or that the proposed work is authorized by the owner of record and that
1 have been authorized by the owner to make this application as his authorized agent and I agree to conform to all applicable laws of this

Jurisdiction. In addition, if a permit for work described in the application is issued, I certify that the code official's authorized representative
shall have the authority to enter all areas covered by such permit at any reasonable hour to enforce the provision of the code(s) applicable to

i

such permit.
SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT ADDRESS DATE PHONE
RESPONSIBLE PERSON IN CHARGE OF WORK, TITLE DATE PHONE



Bead 2. [Suf'a;cﬁ'—)

General Building Permit Application

RGNy

!é‘\‘.?! - three I\x ;‘\ ( OW I O30S £O5r] OSTle Or ;?l,‘i’.‘l‘&i};ﬁi‘ }*i“:;h;‘}'f'\ fNCs dhe ey if

Pronery y n? vy the Cuy, pavmentarrangemonts must be ruude boefove perme of on | dreepted.

Location/Address of Construction: ﬁ?ﬂ;&g %D r.CAL- C; 2 22 Bzam S

Total Square Footage of Proposed Structure/Area Square Footage of Lot

Tax Assessor's Chart, Block & Lot Applicant *must be owner, Lessee or Buyer* | Telephone:

Chart# Block# Lot# Name MAne Medical Cenrer My [Rich SARAD

53 Db 007 Address T2 BRAMMACL ¥ Gez- 4N

City, State & Zip “RBrvanld P2 OhoT

Lessee /DBA (If Applicable) Owner (if different from Applicant) Cost Of

i Work: $ 6/7}"/6.
Name 7
Address C of O Fee: §
SEP 14 | City, State & 7i o
2003 1y, state P Total Fee: $ 6190

Current legal use (i.e. single family) rarieat™ Capre.

If vacant, what was the previous use?

Proposed Specific use: Samg

Is property part of a subdivision? If yes, please name

Project description: Fnrenoc  fenovation's T e sq-q: f  Site o

TBeanw 2 .
Contractor's name: Lhverrpg < Lo Tarc,
| Address: - DU L g e -

City, State & Zip ﬁd‘f’-ﬂﬁﬂ %fﬂﬂﬂ © /ot Telephone: 797 ~S14 |

Who should we contact when the permit is ready: OYs "D O%‘Af‘f Telephom(j? 13- (a)e\_

Mailing address: 2 by Uﬂﬂ{(@) /ﬁe m,‘ﬂ Mc ooy

Please submit all of the mformatlon outlmed on the applicable Checklist. Failure to
do so will result in the automatic denial of your permit.

In order to be sure the City fully understands the full scope of the project, the Planning and Development Department
may request additional information prior to the issuance of a permit. For further information or to download copies of
this form and other applications visit the Inspections Division on-line at www.pordandmaine.gov, or stop by the Inspections

Division office, room 315 City Hall or call 874-8703.

I hereby certify that I am the Owner of record of the named property, or that the owner of record authorizes the proposed work and
that I have been authorized by the owner to make this application as his/her authorized agent. ] agree to conform to all applicable
laws of this jurisdiction. In addition, if a permit for work described in this application is issued, I certify that the Code Official's
authorized representative shall have the authority to enter all areas covered by this permit at any reasonable hour to enforce the
provisions of the codes applicable to this permit

Signature: % / % Date: 9./ 582

%ﬁns is Wmt you may not commence ANY work until the permit is issue




CITY OF PORTLAND
BUILDING CODE CERTIFICATE
389 Congress St., Room 315
Portland, Maine 04101

TO: Inspector of Buildings City of Portland, Maine
Department of Planning & Urban Development
Division of Housing & Community Service

FROM: CRAG PIPER, DAL _ASLA, \EED AP

RE: Certificate of Design
DATE: 1§ SEPTEMGEL Zor%

These plans and / or specifications covering construction work on:

MMNE mEDiLo (ENTER, BRAN Z SUilaitie SEQV: cgs [#2Bo041)

SMer PROJECT # 08098 , |WTEMI0L M'Jovmows, EL ISV STUA Ve -

Have been designed and drawn up by the undersigned, a Maine registered Architect /
Engineer according to ternational Building Code and local amendments.

Signa 7
N’

-

Title: Pﬂ/ﬂ/& LAl
Firm: 9“/\ (L')/
$50,000.00 or more in new construction, repair Address: [ (1 Y m? §W

expansion, addition, or modification for -
Building or Structures, shall be prepared by a VJ/L‘(L AVD /\/\A‘; Y
registered design Professional. (

389 Congress Street  * Portland, Maine 04101  +  (207)874-8703 + FACSIMILE (207) 874-8716 +« TTY (207)874-8936



CITY OF PORTLAND
BUILDING CODE CERTIFICATE
389 Congress St., Room 315
Portland, Maine 04101

ACCESSIBILITY CERTIFICATE

Designer: i, Piogr, DA, ASLA LEED AP

Address of Project: MA&INE MEDILAL (EMTRR. 20 b amuaL ST, o4lo,

Nature of Project; _M15¢. FENoVATI oS RELATED TD UPLRADIN,
E<isNNg oe®t N SPAcE FPoe
_USE __AS A Sugbiier  SERVICES

SUITE.. SMAT foo. # 0%09%

The technical submissions covering the proposed construction work as described above
have been designed in compliance with apphcable referenced standards found in the
Maine Human Rights Law and Federal Americans wi ity Act.

Signature:
Tite: LM 1aiC P AL
Firm: __ 2N 2T
CRAGDAVID \ | address:__|YY__FOLE SesT
PIPER | OOLTLAN Mg

Phone: 27 L %3% (_4

389 Congress Street  * Portland, Maine 04101 « (207) 874-8703 - FACSIMILE (207) 874-8716 + TTY (207) 874-8936



FROMDESIGNER: ___ ClA, PifEe | 415 | ASLe, L&D AP
DATE: 1% _SEPTEMBEC 2008

Job Name: MAINE MEDIAL CENTER, BEAN T Sulh ILAL SE@V(CES (4 7,50“)
Address of Construction: 22  BabmHsw. 51, FORY LAND ME o4jor—

2003 International Building Code
Construction project was designed according to the building code criteria listed below:

I’Z) Nb6 CHOLNGE oF
VSE-

Building Code and Year EXISTIN{4 54tuggUse Group Classification(s)

Type of Construction _EKisTINg LONSTRALT 100 TYPE

‘Will the Structure have a Fire suppression system in Accordance with Section 903.3 1 of the 2003 IRC N | £S

Is the Structure mixed use?._N© _ if yes, separated or non separated (see Section 302.3)

et

Supervisory alarm system? MES__ Geotechnical/Soils report required?( Sse Section 18022)___NO

LY/

S$TRUCTURAL DESIGN GALCULATIONS
Not APeu cAGLE Submitted for all structural merhbers
EXKISTING 5?27 Aeg (108.1,106.1.1) . L) [é

DESIGN LOADS GN CONSTRUCTION DOCUMENTS
(1009 N/A; BX(STING STAvOTULE

Uniforly distributéd floor five loads (1603. 1.1, 1607)
Loads Shown
N/a

N /A

Floor Area Use

L M)A

bk b bl

Wind loads (1603, 1.4, 1608)
Design option uthized (7608.1.1, 1600.6) N /A

Beglo wind speed (1609.3)
N /A

Sullding category and wind Importance
feiofor, Iw(mga 1604.5, 1608.5)
‘ N /A

5 Bk Sk

Wind exposure category (1669.4)-
Internal pressure costficlent (ASCE 7)
Component and cladding pressuree '
(1609.1.1, 1808.6.28) — N/A
Maln force wind pressures (1609.1.1,  — S/
1600.6.2.1) :
Other loads

Y/

Edrthquale deslgn data (1609.1.5, 1614 - 1625)

—_AL/A Design option utiized (1614, 1)
——N/A

Sslsmic use group ("Categor

" (Tuble 1604.5,1816.2) v)

Speotral rasponas coefficlents, Sps &
Sp1 (1615.1) :

Stte class (1815.1.5)

N /A

Live lcad reduction .
(1603.1.1, 1807.8, 1607.10)

Root live loads (1603.1.2, 1607.11)

Roof snow loads (1603.7.8, 1608)

Ground snow load, Pg (1608.2)
IF Py > 10 psf, flat-roof snow load, Pr
ﬁeoa.s’)m .

If Pg > 10 pst, snow exposurs factor, Ce
able 1608.9.1)

it Pg> 10 pef, snow load Importance
factor, /s (Table 1804.6)

Roo! thermal factor, Cr (Thbla 1608.3.2)
Sloped roof snowload, Ps (1656.4)

Selsmic design catsgory (1616.9)

Baslo selsmiv-force-resisting system
(Tablg 1617,6.2) g

Response modification ooefilclent, A,
and deflection amphification factor, Cy
ﬂhbla 1817.6.2)

Analysls procedure (1616.6, 1617.5)

Design base shear (1617.4, 1817.5.1)

Flood loads (1603.1.6, 1612)

Flood hazerd ates (1672.8)
Elevation of structurg

Congentrated foads (1607.4)

*Pariltion loads (1607:5)

Impact loads {1607.8)

Misc. loads (Table 1607.6, 1607.6:1,
1607.7, 1807.12, 1607.13, 1610,
1811, 2404) !



City of Portland, Maine - Building or Use Permit Permit No: Date Applied For: | CBL:
389 Congress Street, 04101 Tel: (207) 874-8703, Fax: (207) 874-8716 08-1183 | 09/1872008 053 D007001
Location of Construction: Owner Name: Owner Address: Phone:
22 BRAMHALL ST MAINE MEDICAL CENTER 22 BRAMHALL ST 207-662-4118
Business Name: Contractor Name: Contractor Address: Phone

Langford & Low, Inc. PO Box 662 Portland (207) 797-5141
Lessee/Buyer's Name Phone: Permit Type:

Alterations - Commercial

Proposed Use: Proposed Project Description:

Upgrading Existing and/or New Space for use as a Surgical Services | a Surgical Services

Maine Medical Ctr-LL Bean Surgical - Misc. Renovations, Misc. Renovations, Upgrading Existing and/or New Space for use as

Dept: Zoning o metatus:iKpproved Reviewer: Marge Schmuckal Apb';aizal Date:  09/19/2008
Note: Ok to Issue: V|
”Deipt: Building ~ Status: Approved with Conditions Revié@eir:iTammy Munson Approval Date: 10/07/2008
Note: Ok to Issue:

1) All HVAC penetrations in fire rated walls and smoke enclosure walls must have dampers installed.

2) All penetratios through rated assemblies must be protected by an approved firestop system installed in accordance with ASTM 814
or UL 1479, per IBC 2003 Section 712.
3) Interior finishes shall be classified in accordance with ASTM E 84 for flame spread and smoke-developed indexes.

4) Separate permits are required for any electrical, plumbing, or HVAC systems.
Separate plans may need to be submitted for approval as a part of this process.

Dept: Fire Status: VApr)iproved with Conditions  Reviewer: Cz;pt Greg Cass ”WApprm};l Date:  10/14/2008
Note: ’ Ok to Issue: V.

1) Sprinkler protection shall be maintained.
Where the system is to be shut down for maintenance or repair, the system shall be checked at the end of each day to insure the

system has been placed back in service.

2) Walls in structure are to be labeled according to fire resistance rating.
IE; 1 hr./ 2 hr. / smokeproof.

3) All means of egress to remain accessible at all times

4) The Fire alarm and Sprinkler systems shall be reviewed by a licensed contractor[s] for code compliance.
Compliance letters are required.

5) A single source supplier should be used for all through penetrations.
6) All construction shall comply with NFPA 101
7) Application requires State Fire Marshal approval.




